
Matt Cumers 410-537-3778 matt.cumers1@maryland.gov

Steven Krieg 410-537-3680 steven.krieg@maryland.gov

Robert Kutchman 410-207-8028 robert.kutchman1@maryland.gov

Head of Program

Travis Sterner 410-537-3635 travis.sterner@maryland.gov

Nathaniel 410-537-3625 nathaniel.woodrow@maryland.gov

Region County Health Department Contact

Worcester Bob Mitchell, 410-632-1220, bmitchell@co.worcester.md.us

Wicomico Steven White, 410-546-4446, Steven.white@maryland.gov

Talbot Brennan Greene, 410-770-6880, brennan.greene1@maryland.gov

Queen Anne's Kelly Kunsch, 410-758-2281, kelly.kunsch@maryland.gov

Kent Erika Hercher, 410-778-2366, erika.hercher@maryland.gov

Somerset Diane Waller, 443-523-1700, dianer.waller@maryland.gov

Dorchester Bill Forlifer, 410-228-1167, william.forlifer@maryland.gov

Caroline Josh Parker, 410-479-8049, joshua.parker@maryland.gov

Anne Arundel Don Curtian, 410-222-7050, hdcurti@aacounty.org

Baltimore Kevin Koepenick, 410-887-2762, kkoepenick@baltimorecountymd.gov

Carroll Lisa Staley, 410-876-4872, lisa.staley@maryland.gov

Cecil Ryan Worden, 410-996-51230, rworden@cecilcountymd.gov

Harford John Resline, 410-877-2325, john.resline@maryland.gov

Howard Mike Davis, 410-313-2651, mjdavis@howardcountymd.gov

Montgomery Heidi Benham, 240-777-6318, 

Washington Kimmy Armstrong, 240-313-3400, kimmy.armstrong@maryland.gov

Allegany James Swauger, 301-759-5040, james.swauger@maryland.gov

Frederick Barry Glotfelty, 301-600-3179, bglotfelty@frederickcountymd.gov

Garrett Craig Umbel, 301-334-7760, craig.umbel@maryland.gov

Calvert Brooke Hebb, 410-535-3922, brooke.hebb@maryland.gov

Charles Lisa Laschalt, 301-609-6758, lisa.laschault@maryland.gov

St. Mary's Heather Moritz, 301-475-4321, heather.moritz@maryland.gov

Prince Susan Thweatt, 301-883-7682, swthweatt@co.pg.md.us

Last updated: 9/17/2025

MDE On Site Systems Division Chief

MDE Regional Consultants

MDE BRF Program

Erika Hercher, 410-778-2366, erika.hercher@maryland.gov

Diane Waller, 443-523-1700, dianer.waller@maryland.gov

Eastern

Kelly Kunsch, 410-758-2281, kelly.kunsch@maryland.gov

Bill Forlifer, 410-228-1167, william.forlifer@maryland.gov

Erica Plank, 410-479-8045, erica.plank@maryland.gov

Kim Roy, 410-222-1334, hdroy333@aacounty.org

BRF Contact

Bob Mitchell, 410-632-1220, bmitchell@co.worcester.md.us

Justine Lathbury, 410-546-4446, justine.lathbury@maryland.gov

Kendra Blake, 410-770-8169, KBlake@talbgov.org

Ashley McMahon, 410-877-2315, ashley.mcmahon@maryland.gov

Eli Reed, 301-334-7760, eli.reed@maryland.gov

Brooke Hebb, 410-535-3922, brooke.hebb@maryland.gov

Latoya Reeder, 301-609-6792, latoya.reeder1@maryland.gov

Heather Moritz, 301-475-4321, heather.moritz@maryland.gov

Susan Thweatt, 301-883-7682, swthweatt@co.pg.md.us

*CVI = Canaan Valley Institute

CVI, 304-704-0255, bayrestorationfund@canaanvi.org

CVI, 304-704-0255, bayrestorationfund@canaanvi.org

CVI, 304-704-0255, bayrestorationfund@canaanvi.org

CVI, 304-704-0255, bayrestorationfund@canaanvi.org

CVI, 304-704-0255, bayrestorationfund@canaanvi.org

Central

Western

Southern

Kevin Koepenick, 410-887-2762, 

CVI, 304-704-0255, bayrestorationfund@canaanvi.org

Richard Dahl, 410-996-5225, rdahl@ccgov.org
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